
South West Collaborative Calendar Administrator

1 Sep - 30 Nov 2024

September 2024

Tue 3 Sep 9:00am - 2:00pm Managing Mother Nature and Other Risks
with Farm Business Resilience Planning -
Condamine  (ConnectAg - Rhonda Toms-
Morgan)

Wed 4 Sep All day Containment Feeding Field Day  (DAF)

8:30am - 2:00pm Weed control workshop (DAF, SQL & MSC)
(Nicole Sallur)

9:00am - 2:00pm Managing Mother Nature and Other Risks
with Farm Business Resilience Planning -
Westmar  (Rhonda Toms-Morgan)

Thu 5 Sep All day RFDS Clinic Thargomindah  (RFDS)

12:00pm - 5:00pm Grain Grower Forum and National Variety
Trail walk  (ConnectAg - Rhonda Toms-Morgan)

Fri 6 Sep All day Eulo RFDS CLINIC  (RFDS)

All day Yowah RFDS CLINIC  (RFDS)

10:00am - 3:00pm Roma Brangus Bull Sale  (Elders/GDL)

Wed 11 Sep 9:00am - 3:00pm Personalised Cropping Decisions for Drought
Resilience  (Event Organiser can be contacted
through registration Page)

12:00pm - 5:30pm Heartland Bull Sale  (PJH)

Thu 12 Sep All day RFDS Clinic Thargomindah  (RFDS)

9:00am - 3:00pm Personalised Cropping Decisions for Drought
Resilience  (Event Organiser can be contacted
through registration)

Fri 13 Sep All day Casa Tora Bull Sale  (Elders/GDL)

All day Eulo RFDS CLINIC  (RFDS)

Sat 14 Sep All day Quilpie show

Wed 18 Sep All day Rangeland Bulls sale  (Kate Maloney)

All day Glenlea/Fairfield Charolais Bull Sale  (Elders)

Thu 19 Sep All day RFDS Clinic Thargomindah  (RFDS)

Fri 20 Sep All day Eulo RFDS CLINIC  (RFDS)

Calendars

Charleville , Wyandra, Aug…
Cunnamulla, Eulo
Events in planning - not vi…
Outside of the South West
Quilpie, Toompine, Eroma…
Roma, Taroom, Injune, Sur…
St George, Bollon, Nindigu…
Thargomindah, Yowah



All day Yowah RFDS CLINIC  (RFDS)

10:30am - 1:30pm Pathfinder Angus Bull Sale  (Topx)

Thu 26 Sep All day - Fri 27 Sep Regenerating Rangelands Conference -
Cunnamulla  (SLM Partners)

All day RFDS Clinic Thargomindah  (RFDS)

Fri 27 Sep All day - Sun 29 Sep Wings on the Warrego  (Murweh Shire)

All day Eulo RFDS CLINIC  (RFDS)

Mon 30 Sep 6:30pm - 7:30pm The Season Ahead Webinar
(Sam Harwood: 0400 246 427)

October 2024

Thu 3 Oct All day Carbon and Farming - St George  (ConnectAg -
Gina Mace)

All day RFDS Clinic Thargomindah  (RFDS)

Fri 4 Oct All day Eulo RFDS CLINIC  (RFDS)

All day Yowah RFDS CLINIC  (RFDS)

Mon 7 Oct All day King's Birthday - Public Holiday

Wed 9 Oct 12:00pm - 5:30pm SW GF LBR All Service Providers Meeting -
Roma  (DAF - Patricia Nolan)

Thu 10 Oct All day RFDS Clinic Thargomindah  (RFDS)

8:00am - 1:00pm SW GFL BR Core Collaborators Meeting -
Roma  (DAF - Patricia Nolan)

Fri 11 Oct All day Eulo RFDS CLINIC  (RFDS)

Wed 16 Oct 10:00am - 2:00pm Bet on your books - Begonia  (ConnectAg -
Rhonda Toms-Morgan)

Thu 17 Oct All day RFDS Clinic Thargomindah  (RFDS)

Fri 18 Oct All day Eulo RFDS CLINIC  (RFDS)

All day Yowah RFDS CLINIC  (RFDS)

10:00am - 2:30pm Roma Droughtmaster Bull Sale  (Nut/Eld/GDL)

Thu 24 Oct All day RFDS Clinic Thargomindah  (RFDS)

Fri 25 Oct All day Eulo RFDS CLINIC  (RFDS)

Tue 29 Oct All day Cattle, carbon and sustainability workshop -
Cunnamulla



Wed 30 Oct All day Cattle, carbon & sustainability workshop -
Charleville

All day - Thu 31 Oct Carbon EDGE - Toowoomba  (Rhonda Toms-
Morgan and John McLaughlin)

Thu 31 Oct All day Cattle, carbon & sustainability workshop -
Quilpie

All day RFDS Clinic Thargomindah  (RFDS)

November 2024

Fri 1 Nov All day Eulo RFDS CLINIC  (RFDS)

All day Yowah RFDS CLINIC  (RFDS)

Thu 7 Nov All day RFDS Clinic Thargomindah  (RFDS)

Fri 8 Nov All day Eulo RFDS CLINIC  (RFDS)

Thu 14 Nov All day - Fri 15 Nov Young Beef Producers Forum - Roma

All day RFDS Clinic Thargomindah  (RFDS)

Fri 15 Nov All day Eulo RFDS CLINIC  (RFDS)

All day Yowah RFDS CLINIC  (RFDS)

Thu 21 Nov All day RFDS Clinic Thargomindah  (RFDS)

Fri 22 Nov All day Eulo RFDS CLINIC  (RFDS)

Thu 28 Nov All day RFDS Clinic Thargomindah  (RFDS)

Fri 29 Nov All day Eulo RFDS CLINIC  (RFDS)

All day Yowah RFDS CLINIC  (RFDS)
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